” Building Division
7 2EEE® phone: 250-703-4862
W Email: building@courtenay.ca

Permit No. Folio Contractor/Builder

BP015168 001963.897  Ballard Fine Homes Ltd.

BP015259 003200.092  Arkadia Holdings Ltd.
BP015268 001963.911  Milestone Contracting
BP015269 001963.908  Milestone Contracting
BP015270 001963.909  Milestone Contracting
BP015271 0019631.910 Milestone Contracting
BP015286 001960.224  All In Contracting
BP015287 003200.208  Sturdi Construction

Building Permits Issued for:

Legal Description
Lot 17 EPP102825
Lot 6 VIP8219

Lot 31 EPP102825
Lot 28 EPP102825
Lot 29 EPP102825
Lot 30 EPP102825
Lot 18 VIS4120
Lot 2 VIP44915

October 2022

Civic Address Use

3224 Klanawa Crescent Residential
4712 Oakridge Drive Residential
3330 Mission Road Residential
3312 Klanawa Crescent Residential
3316 Klanawa Crescent Residential
3324 Klanawa Crescent Residential
172-202 31st Street Residential
3015 Glacier Road Residential

Class of Work
New SFD

New SFD
Retaining Wall
Retaining Wall
Retaining Wall
Retaining Wall
New Deck
Accessory Building

Value
$622,713.83
$482,737.48

$87,500.00
$87,500.00
$87,500.00
$87,500.00
$40,000.00
$80,000.00

No. Units

O O O O O O




