

City of Courtenay
Development Services Department
Building Division

250-703-4862

building@courtenay.ca

Building Permits Issued for: October 2022

Permit No.	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP015168	001963.897	Ballard Fine Homes Ltd.	Lot 17 EPP102825	3224 Klanawa Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$622,713.83	3 1
BP015259	003200.092	Arkadia Holdings Ltd.	Lot 6 VIP8219	4712 Oakridge Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$482,737.48	3 1
BP015268	001963.911	Milestone Contracting	Lot 31 EPP102825	3330 Mission Road	Residential	Retaining Wall	\$87,500.00	0
BP015269	001963.908	Milestone Contracting	Lot 28 EPP102825	3312 Klanawa Crescent	Residential	Retaining Wall	\$87,500.00	0
BP015270	001963.909	Milestone Contracting	Lot 29 EPP102825	3316 Klanawa Crescent	Residential	Retaining Wall	\$87,500.00	0
BP015271	0019631.910	Milestone Contracting	Lot 30 EPP102825	3324 Klanawa Crescent	Residential	Retaining Wall	\$87,500.00	, 0
BP015286	001960.224	All In Contracting	Lot 18 VIS4120	172-202 31st Street	Residential	New Deck	\$40,000.00	0
BP015287	003200.208	Sturdi Construction	Lot 2 VIP44915	3015 Glacier Road	Residential	Accessory Building	\$80,000.00	0